Parent(s) or Legal Guardian(s) Name

GCSHEA Fee Schedule
2017-2018 School Year
Fees effective through March 31, 2018

1. Application Fees
One time only. Non-refundable $100 per family

2. Annual Membership Fee
$100.00 for the first student
$35.00 for each additional student (up to 2 additional students)
Family cap of 3 students per family ($170.00 family maximum)

*NEW MEMBER REFERRAL CREDIT. A $25 credit toward membership fees will be given to GCSHEA
members who make referrals of new families to GCSHEA, in the event that those families become new members.
You will receive $25 for each family that joins GCSHEA because of your referral!

3. Late Paperwork Fee
$15.00/day will be charged when paperwork is not received or postmarked by the due date.
This is a per family fee, not a per student fee.

4. High School Fee
$15.00 per high school course taken in the 7" and 8" grade
(A total of 5 courses can be taken for high school credit before 9" grade.)
$50.00 per student in the 9™ — 11™ grade
$85.00 per student in the 12" grade

5. Senior Graduation Fee
$50.00 per student in the 12" grade
(Any additional graduation expenses will be determined at the annual graduation planning meeting.)

6. PSAT (taken with GCS)
$30 per test (All fees paid for testing are non-refundable & subject to change.)

7. lowa Test
$45.00 (All fees paid are non-refundable.)
(When taken with GCSHEA, test administration is included as a service to our members.)

8. Reduced group membership available to HSLDA and SCHEA, contact administrator for more information.

9. High school transcript fees:
For current members and up to 1-year post graduation, the first ten transcripts are free.
After the first ten or more than 1-year post graduation, the charge is $10 for each transcript.

10. Returned Check Fee Calculation of Fees Included

$40.00 per returned check

Application Fee

11. Part-time High School GCSHEA Student Fees
(For GCS students enrolling for a GCSHEA course).
$50.00 first course
$25.00 each additional course

Annual Membership Fee

High School Fee

Senior Graduation Fee

Late Paperwork Fee

12. New Member High School Student Transfer Fee
$30.00 Transfer Fee per credit

Make all checks payable to: GCSHEA

Mail payments to:  GCSHEA, P.O. Box 49362

Greenwood, SC 29649

PSAT Fee

IOWA Fee

SCHEA Membership

New Member HS Credit Transfer Fee

TOTAL FEES INCLUDED




